Comparing fractions

or

or

or

1 or i or or
4 3
i or i or or
5 8
2 or or or
3
Which two fractions in each row are equal?
1
4
2
8
e
12
3 3 2 4 yAWp
8 9 6 7
3 5 2 3 4 7

10 15 10 15 10 15

Put these fractions in order starting with the least.

1 5 2
2 6 3
5 3 1
8 4 12
2 8 3
3 15 5
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Difficulty in finding a common denominator indicates a weakness in times tables
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